14774

14834

14811

14762

14858

14760

14770

14774

14834

14811

14762

14858

14760

Firstname

Ethan

Cayden

Maxwell

Curtis

Darwin

Declan

Lucas

Ethan

Cayden

Maxwell

Curtis

Darwin

Declan

Surname

Kissell

Collard

Luder-
Mumbo

Vos

Alchin

Roots

Crowther

Kissell

Collard

Luder-
Mumbo

Vos

Alchin

Roots

Age

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

20.76

21.01

21.58

22.67

23.13

24.25

46.18

14.36

14.85

14.97

16.02

16.04

16.72

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

SBS

PAN

WS

SBS

SS

SBS

WD

SBS

PAN

WS

SBS

SS



14770

14834

14774

14762

14811

14858

14760

14770

14811

14834

14762

14774

14858

Firstname

Lucas

Cayden

Ethan

Curtis

Maxwell

Darwin

Declan

Lucas

Maxwell

Cayden

Curtis

Ethan

Darwin

Surname

Crowther

Collard

Kissell

Vos

Luder-
Mumbo

Alchin

Roots

Crowther

Luder-
Mumbo

Collard

Vos

Kissell

Alchin

Age

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

70m

Discus 350g

Discus 350¢g

Discus 3509

Discus 350g

Discus 350g

Discus 350g

Discus 350g

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

30.44

9.40

8.01

6.24

5.51

3.44

3.41

2.65

2.48

2.44

2.30

2.09

2.02

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

WD

WS

PAN

SBS

SS

SBS

PAN

SBS

WS

WD

SBS



14760

14770

14846

14801

11557

11553

529

11518

14787

11495

11464

11478

14775

14781

11482

Firstname

Declan

Lucas

Thomas

Hunter

Rhys

Zhaelin

Jack

Tamati

Lachlan Brian
Phillip

Joshua

Kai

Tristan Samuel

CAMERON

Tatum

Samuel

Surname

Roots

Crowther

Lua

Smith

Welsh

Kalolo

Burrows

Wahanui

Skates

Matthews

Dabala

Robertson

GILLIES

Baltoft

Payne

Age

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Long Jump

Long Jump

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

13

Result

1.83

1.71

18.22

18.54

18.84

18.93

19.79

20.54

20.60

21.28

22.04

22.08

23.52

23.55

24.69

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

SBS

WD

SBS

WD

WD

PAN

WD

SBS

SBS

SBS

WS

SBS

WS

SS



14801

11553

529

14787

11557

11518

11464

14846

11495

14775

11478

14781

11482

Firstname

Hunter

Zhaelin

Jack

Lachlan Brian
Phillip

Rhys

Tamati

Kai

Thomas

Joshua

CAMERON

Tristan Samuel

Tatum

Samuel

Surname

Smith

Kalolo

Burrows

Skates

Welsh

Wahanui

Dabala

Lua

Matthews

GILLIES

Robertson

Baltoft

Payne

Age

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

13

Result

1:04.10

1:04.71

1:06.86

1:07.21

1:11.30

1:11.87

1:13.93

1:16.07

1:17.44

1:19.37

1:20.33

1:22.17

1:22.87

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

WD

PAN

SBS

WD

WD

SBS

WD

SBS

SBS

WS

WS

SS



14801

14846

11553

11557

529

14787

11518

11495

11464

11478

14775

14781

11482

11553

Firstname

Hunter

Thomas

Zhaelin

Rhys

Jack

Lachlan Brian
Phillip

Tamati

Joshua

Kai

Tristan Samuel

CAMERON

Tatum

Samuel

Zhaelin

Surname

Smith

Lua

Kalolo

Welsh

Burrows

Skates

Wahanui

Matthews

Dabala

Robertson

GILLIES

Baltoft

Payne

Kalolo

Age

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

Discus 350g

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

13

Result

12.48

12.76

12.80

12.83

13.47

13.67

13.71

14.16

14.20

14.98

15.01

15.16

15.31

13.33

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

WD

WD

WD

PAN

SBS

WD

SBS

SBS

WS

SBS

WS

SS

WD



11557

529

14787

11482

11518

14846

11495

11464

14775

11478

11553

14801

14846

11557

Firstname

Rhys

Jack

Lachlan Brian
Phillip

Samuel

Tamati

Thomas

Joshua

Kai

CAMERON

Tristan Samuel

Zhaelin

Hunter

Thomas

Rhys

Surname

Welsh

Burrows

Skates

Payne

Wahanui

Lua

Matthews

Dabala

GILLIES

Robertson

Kalolo

Smith

Lua

Welsh

Age

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Discus 350g

Discus 350g

Discus 350¢g

Discus 350g

Discus 350¢g

Discus 350g

Discus 350g

Discus 350g

Discus 350g

Discus 350¢g

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

Result

12.08

10.76

9.89

9.61

8.90

6.95

6.93

6.36

4.93

4.63

3.06

2.92

2.86

2.72

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

PAN

SBS

SS

WD

WD

SBS

SBS

SBS

WS

WD

SBS

WD

WD



529

11478

14787

11464

11518

11482

14775

14781

11495

7171

14863

14765

14851

11505

Firstname

Jack

Tristan Samuel

Lachlan Brian
Phillip

Kai

Tamati

Samuel

CAMERON

Tatum

Joshua

Rylan

Jobie

Koby

Jack

Justin

Surname

Burrows

Robertson

Skates

Dabala

Wahanui

Payne

GILLIES

Baltoft

Matthews

Clark

Martin

Pirihi

Duffy

Langley

Age

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

13

Result

2.64

2.54

2.53

2.47

241

2.29

2.24

2.18

2.17

17.60

17.83

18.85

19.63

19.99

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

PAN

WS

SBS

SBS

WD

SS

SBS

WS

SBS

WD

SBS

WS

SBS

SBS



7309

14782

7171

14863

14765

11505

14851

7309

7171

14863

14765

14851

11505

7309

14782

Firstname

Finn

Will

Rylan

Jobie

Koby

Justin

Jack

Finn

Rylan

Jobie

Koby

Jack

Justin

Finn

Will

Surname

Street

Gilkes

Clark

Martin

Pirihi

Langley

Duffy

Street

Clark

Martin

Pirihi

Duffy

Langley

Street

Gilkes

Age

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

100m

100m

500m

500m

500m

500m

500m

500m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

20.56

24.93

1:52.84

1:58.55

2:14.31

2:14.88

2:19.18

2:21.69

12.16

12.30

12.96

13.11

13.85

14.24

15.88

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SS

WD

SBS

WS

SBS

SBS

SBS

WD

SBS

WS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SS



7171

7309

11505

14765

14863

14782

14851

7171

14863

11505

7309

14851

14765

Firstname

Rylan

Finn

Justin

Koby

Jobie

Will

Jack

Rylan

Jobie

Justin

Finn

Jack

Koby

Surname

Clark

Street

Langley

Pirihi

Martin

Gilkes

Duffy

Clark

Martin

Langley

Street

Duffy

Pirihi

Age

Gender

M

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Discus 500¢g

Discus 500g

Discus 500¢g

Discus 5009

Discus 5009

Discus 500¢g

Discus 500g

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

16.65

13.94

10.74

9.53

8.64

5.72

NA

3.32

3.07

2.93

2.88

2,77

2.44

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

No
Throw

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

SBS

SBS

WS

SBS

SS

SBS

WD

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

WS



14782

11475

14831

14823

14853

7380

7201

14842

14784

7138

7261

11475

7451

14823

14853

Firstname

Will

Tashwin

Ty

Cruze

Habana

Nate

Leonardo

Owen

Zachary

Zac

Rory

Tashwin

James

Cruze

Habana

Surname

Gilkes

Rajasegar

Beenham

Shier

Etheredge

Rosenberg

Tomassi

Young

Smith

Fox

Goulding

Rajasegar

Moore

Shier

Etheredge

Age

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Long Jump

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

400m

400m

400m

400m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

2.37

17.58

18.60

18.68

18.80

19.36

19.74

19.76

19.83

20.73

20.85

1:29.92

1:32.92

1:32.96

1:34.00

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

SBS

SBS

WD

SS

SS

SS

SBS

SBS

WD

WD

SBS

SS

WD

SS



7201

14784

14842

7138

7380

7261

11475

7451

14831

14823

14852

14842

7201

7380

14784

7261

Firstname

Leonardo

Zachary

Owen

Zac

Nate

Rory

Tashwin

James

Ty

Cruze

Oliver

Owen

Leonardo

Nate

Zachary

Rory

Surname

Tomassi

Smith

Young

Fox

Rosenberg

Goulding

Rajasegar

Moore

Beenham

Shier

Holt

Young

Tomassi

Rosenberg

Smith

Goulding

Age

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

Result

1:41.46

1:41.52

1:46.32

1:46.84

1:55.47

2:04.38

12.32

12.53

12.97

13.19

13.29

13.36

13.57

13.82

14.07

14.24

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

SBS

SBS

WD

SS

WD

SBS

SS

SBS

WD

WD

SBS

SS

SS

SBS

WD



7138

7138

14842

14831

14853

7380

14823

11475

7201

7451

14784

7261

Firstname

Zac

Zac

Owen

Ty

Habana

Nate

Cruze

Tashwin

Leonardo

James

Zachary

Rory

Surname

Fox

Fox

Young

Beenham

Etheredge

Rosenberg

Shier

Rajasegar

Tomassi

Moore

Smith

Goulding

Age

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

70m

Discus 500g

Discus 500¢g

Discus 5009

Discus 500g

Discus 500¢g

Discus 500g

Discus 500g

Discus 500¢g

Discus 500g

Discus 500¢g

Discus 500g

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

11

10

11

Result

14.55

14.86

14.52

14.19

12.69

11.95

11.63

10.03

9.58

7.88

7.15

6.82

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

WD

SBS

SBS

SS

SS

WD

SBS

SS

SS

SBS

WD



14831

14842

14784

7261

14853

7201

7138

14823

7380

11475

7451

Firstname

Ty

Owen

Zachary

Rory

Habana

Leonardo

Zac

Cruze

Nate

Tashwin

James

Surname

Beenham

Young

Smith

Goulding

Etheredge

Tomassi

Fox

Shier

Rosenberg

Rajasegar

Moore

Age

Gender

M

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

Long Jump

Long Jump

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

0.98

0.92

0.90

0.90

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

3.07

3.02

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

No

Jump

No
Jump

No
Jump

No
Jump

No
Jump

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

SBS

WD

SS

SS

WD

WD

SS

SBS

SS



14853

7380

7261

14842

14831

14823

14784

7201

7138

14763

14819

14799

7230

14817

14818

Firstname

Habana

Nate

Rory

Owen

Ty

Cruze

Zachary

Leonardo

Zac

Aiden

Jett

Makai

Alfie

Austin

Noah

Surname

Etheredge

Rosenberg

Goulding

Young

Beenham

Shier

Smith

Tomassi

Fox

Cowgill

Steed

Moon

Hilditch

Green

Vidovic

Age

10
10
10
10
10

10

Gender

M

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

Result

2.85

2.77

2.69

2.67

2.66

2.64

2.62

2.61

2.32

15.33

15.95

16.47

16.78

17.09

17.16

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

SS

WD

SBS

SBS

WD

SBS

SS

WD

SBS

WD

SS

WD

WD

WS



14861

14854

14824

11552

14849

7230

14763

14854

14817

14818

14819

14799

11552

14824

14861

Firstname

Aiden

Koen

Lincoln

Linkin

Kai

Alfie

Aiden

Koen

Austin

Noah

Jett

Makai

Linkin

Lincoln

Aiden

Surname

Duffy

Etheredge

Youngberry

Lawrence

Gilkes

Hilditch

Cowgill

Etheredge

Green

Vidovic

Steed

Moon

Lawrence

Youngberry

Duffy

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10
10
10
10

10

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

10

Result

17.65

17.98

18.84

19.15

36.19

1:21.00

1:24.76

1:26.05

1:27.63

1:28.44

1:29.66

1:31.81

1:39.19

1:54.92

2:11.20

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SS

WD

WS

SS

WD

SBS

SS

WD

WS

WD

SS

WS

WD

SBS



14849

14763

14819

14799

7230

14817

14818

14861

14854

11552

14824

14849

14763

14799

14818

14817

Firstname

Kai

Aiden

Jett

Makai

Alfie

Austin

Noah

Aiden

Koen

Linkin

Lincoln

Kai

Aiden

Makai

Noah

Austin

Surname

Gilkes

Cowgill

Steed

Moon

Hilditch

Green

Vidovic

Duffy

Etheredge

Lawrence

Youngberry

Gilkes

Cowgill

Moon

Vidovic

Green

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

400m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

70m

Discus 500¢g

Discus 500g

Discus 500¢g

Discus 500g

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

11

10

11

Result

2:43.77

10.90

11.29

11.72

11.94

11.98

12.05

12.45

12.75

13.33

13.41

24.90

17.70

12.08

12.05

12.04

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

SBS

WD

SS

WD

WD

WS

SBS

SS

WS

WD

SS

SBS

SS

WS

WD



14824

14854

14819

14849

11552

7230

7230

14763

14818

14799

14817

14819

Firstname

Lincoln

Koen

Jett

Kai

Linkin

Alfie

Alfie

Aiden

Noah

Makai

Austin

Jett

Surname

Youngberry

Etheredge

Steed

Gilkes

Lawrence

Hilditch

Hilditch

Cowgill

Vidovic

Moon

Green

Steed

Age

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Discus 500¢g

Discus 500g

Discus 500¢g

Discus 500g

Discus 500g

Discus 500¢g

High Jump

Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

11.53

10.88

9.43

8.67

5.66

NA

1.14

1.11

0.97

NA

NA

NA

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

No
Throw

OK

OK

OK

No

Jump

No
Jump

No
Jump

Club

WD

SS

WD

SS

WS

WD

WD

SBS

WS

SS

WD

WD



14854

14849

14763

7230

14819

14817

14818

11552

14854

7321

14861

14849

14850

7297

Firstname

Koen

Kai

Aiden

Alfie

Jett

Austin

Noah

Linkin

Koen

Lucas

Aiden

Kai

Zack

Cain

Surname

Etheredge

Gilkes

Cowgill

Hilditch

Steed

Green

Vidovic

Lawrence

Etheredge

Holloway

Duffy

Gilkes

Gorter

Smith

Age

10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10
10
10
11

11

Gender

M

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

High Jump
Scissor

High Jump
Scissor

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

100m

100m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

NA

NA

3.61

3.59

3.37

3.17

3.15

3.08

2.95

2.71

2.70

1.62

15.02

15.16

Status

No
Jump

No
Jump

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

SS

SBS

WD

WD

WD

WS

WS

SS

WS

SBS

SS

SBS

SS



14766

7316

14857

7308

7157

11587

11461

14798

11570

14783

7286

7316

7297

14857

7286

11587

Firstname

Kyan

Aidan

Rohan james

Fletcher

William

Alex

Lachlan

Manaia

Gabriel

Brodie

Joshua

Aidan

Cain

Rohan james

Joshua

Alex

Surname

Pirihi

Edmondstone

Buckley

Street

Scott

Thomas

Buchan

Moon

Gastev

Smith

Payne

Edmondstone

Smith

Buckley

Payne

Thomas

Age
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

13

Result

15.18

15.96

16.17

16.29

16.29

16.37

16.90

16.91

17.79

18.15

18.27

6:15.60

6:28.23

6:49.39

7:17.82

7:37.61

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

WS

PAN

SBS

SBS

SBS

PAN

SS

SS

SBS

SS

WS

SS

PAN

SS

SBS



14783

11570

7316

7308

7297

14766

14850

14798

14857

11587

7286

11461

14783

11570

7157

Firstname

Brodie

Gabriel

Aidan

Fletcher

Cain

Kyan

Zack

Manaia

Rohan james

Alex

Joshua

Lachlan

Brodie

Gabriel

William

Surname

Smith

Gastev

Edmondstone

Street

Smith

Pirihi

Gorter

Moon

Buckley

Thomas

Payne

Buchan

Smith

Gastev

Scott

Age
11
11
11

11

11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

1500m

1500m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

Discus 500g

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

Result

8:02.58

9:09.91

1:17.52

1:20.32

1:23.01

1:24.18

1:26.22

1:33.15

1:33.34

1:34.39

1:38.38

1:41.74

1:45.26

2:06.45

22.45

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SS

WS

SBS

SS

WS

SBS

SS

PAN

SBS

SS

PAN

SBS

SS

SBS



7316

14766

7308

14850

11570

14798

14857

11461

11587

7297

7286

14783

7136

11461

Firstname

Aidan

Kyan

Fletcher

Zack

Gabiriel

Manaia

Rohan james

Lachlan

Alex

Cain

Joshua

Brodie

Steele

Lachlan

Surname

Edmondstone

Pirihi

Street

Gorter

Gastev

Moon

Buckley

Buchan

Thomas

Smith

Payne

Smith

Maxwell

Buchan

Age

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11

11

Gender

M

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Discus 500¢g

Discus 500g

Discus 500¢g

Discus 5009

Discus 500g

Discus 500¢g

Discus 500g

Discus 500¢g

Discus 500g

Discus 500¢g

Discus 500g

Discus 500g

Discus 500¢g

High Jump
Fosbury

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

13

14

Result

21.38

20.98

15.70

15.43

15.36

14.95

13.91

13.67

13.60

13.10

11.72

11.18

8.50

1.23

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

WS

SBS

SBS

SS

SS

PAN

PAN

SBS

SS

SS

SBS

SBS

PAN



7308

14850

7316

7297

11587

14783

14857

14798

7286

11570

Firstname

Fletcher

Zack

Aidan

Cain

Alex

Brodie

Rohan james

Manaia

Joshua

Gabriel

Surname

Street

Gorter

Edmondstone

Smith

Thomas

Smith

Buckley

Moon

Payne

Gastev

Age

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Gender

M

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

Result

1.19

1.17

1.15

1.15

1.10

1.10

1.10

1.05

1.00

1.00

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

WS

SS

SBS

SBS

PAN

SS

SS

SS



7157

14850

7297

7316

14857

14766

14798

7157

11461

7308

14783

11570

11587

Firstname

William

Zack

Cain

Aidan

Rohan james

Kyan

Manaia

William

Lachlan

Fletcher

Brodie

Gabriel

Alex

Surname

Scott

Gorter

Smith

Edmondstone

Buckley

Pirihi

Moon

Scott

Buchan

Street

Smith

Gastev

Thomas

Age

11

11

11

11

11
11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Gender

M

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

High Jump
Fosbury

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

12

10

11

12

Result

NA

4.19

4.08

3.88

3.63

3.54

3.49

3.48

3.36

3.32

3.29

3.22

3.08

Status

No
Jump

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

SS

WS

PAN

WS

SS

SBS

PAN

SBS

SBS

SS

SBS



7286

6547

7329

7244

7407

11550

7151

6547

7407

7244

11550

7151

7329

6547

7244

Firstname

Joshua

Jayke

Isaiah

Flynn

Albert

Luke

Dylan

Jayke

Albert

Flynn

Luke

Dylan

Isaiah

Jayke

Flynn

Surname

Payne

Cooper

Kalolo

Aquilina

Turner

Lawrence

Johnston

Cooper

Turner

Aquilina

Lawrence

Johnston

Kalolo

Cooper

Aquilina

Age
11
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12

12

12
12
12
12

12

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Long Jump

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

400m

400m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

13

Result

3.06

14.27

1541

16.02

17.51

17.95

18.24

5:39.66

5:43.20

5:55.93

6:49.24

8:20.07

8:21.29

1:12.11

1:21.81

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

SS

WD

SS

SS

WS

WD

SS

SS

SS

WS

WD

WD

SS

SS



7407

11550

7151

7329

7244

6547

7151

11550

7407

6547

7244

7329

7407

Firstname

Albert

Luke

Dylan

Isaiah

Flynn

Jayke

Dylan

Luke

Albert

Jayke

Flynn

Isaiah

Albert

Surname

Turner

Lawrence

Johnston

Kalolo

Aquilina

Cooper

Johnston

Lawrence

Turner

Cooper

Aquilina

Kalolo

Turner

Age
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12

12

12

12

12

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

400m

400m

400m

Discus 750g

Discus 750g

Discus 750g

Discus 750g

Discus 750¢g

Discus 750g

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

1:32.06

1:42.56

1:52.83

26.59

19.41

17.68

13.16

12.46

11.00

1.23

1.19

1.16

1.10

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

WS

WD

WD

SS

SS

WD

WS

SS

SS

SS

WD

SS



7151

6547

7329

7244

11550

7407

7151

7338

7178

7373

14825

14821

7338

7178

Firstname

Dylan

Jayke

Isaiah

Flynn

Luke

Albert

Dylan

BROCK

Logan

Brock

Kaiden

Cristian

BROCK

Logan

Surname

Johnston

Cooper

Kalolo

Aquilina

Lawrence

Turner

Johnston

WILLMOTT

Rowley

Ahearn

Dean

Thomas

WILLMOTT

Rowley

Age

12

12

12

12
12
12
12

13

13
13
13
13

13

Gender

M

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

High Jump
Fosbury

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

1500m

1500m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

NA

4.66

4.46

3.64

3.37

3.15

3.00

13.68

14.02

15.31

15.70

17.16

6:35.40

6:35.66

Status

No
Jump

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

SS

WD

SS

WS

SS

WD

SS

WD

SS

SS

SBS

SS

WD



7373

14825

14821

7338

7178

7271

7373

14825

14821

7338

7178

7373

14825

14821

Firstname

Brock

Kaiden

Cristian

BROCK

Logan

Noah

Brock

Kaiden

Cristian

BROCK

Logan

Brock

Kaiden

Cristian

Surname

Ahearn

Dean

Thomas

WILLMOTT

Rowley

Crispin

Ahearn

Dean

Thomas

WILLMOTT

Rowley

Ahearn

Dean

Thomas

Age
13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13
13
13
13
13

13

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

1500m

1500m

1500m

200m Hurdles

200m Hurdles

200m Hurdles

200m Hurdles

200m Hurdles

200m Hurdles

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

6:39.58

7:03.04

8:36.77

31.53

31.57

33.51

35.04

35.64

42.72

1:06.83

1:08.03

1:13.16

1:24.73

1:35.44

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

SS

SBS

SS

WD

SS

SS

SS

SBS

SS

WD

SS

SS

SBS



7178

7373

7338

7271

14825

14821

7373

7178

7338

7271

14821

14825

Firstname

Logan

Brock

BROCK

Noah

Kaiden

Cristian

Brock

Logan

BROCK

Noah

Cristian

Kaiden

Surname

Rowley

Ahearn

WILLMOTT

Crispin

Dean

Thomas

Ahearn

Rowley

WILLMOTT

Crispin

Thomas

Dean

Age
13
13
13
13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Discus 750¢g

Discus 750g

Discus 750¢g

Discus 750g

Discus 750g

Discus 750g

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

28.10

22.07

17.93

17.50

15.35

14.22

1.45

1.35

1.35

1.30

1.20

1.15

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

SS

SS

SS

SS

SBS

SS

WD

SS

SS

SBS

SS



7338

7178

7271

7373

14825

14821

7152

7334

7337

7337

7152

7334

7152

7337

7334

Firstname

BROCK

Logan

Noah

Brock

Kaiden

Cristian

Bailey

Jonah

Eric

Eric

Bailey

Jonah

Bailey

Eric

Jonah

Surname

WILLMOTT

Rowley

Crispin

Ahearn

Dean

Thomas

Johnston

Martella

aspeling

aspeling

Johnston

Martella

Johnston

aspeling

Martella

Age

13

13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14

14

14
14
14
14

14

Gender

M

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

100m

100m

100m

1500m

1500m

1500m

200m Hurdles

200m Hurdles

200m Hurdles

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

4.94

4.62

4.48

4.40

3.86

2.93

14.61

15.00

15.66

5:40.11

6:02.72

6:40.66

35.54

36.07

37.74

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

WD

SS

SS

SS

SBS

WD

SS

SS

SS

WD

SS

WD

SS

SS



7152

7337

7334

7152

7337

7334

7337

7152

7334

7152

7334

7337

7370

Firstname

Bailey

Eric

Jonah

Bailey

Eric

Jonah

Eric

Bailey

Jonah

Bailey

Jonah

Eric

Jackson

Surname

Johnston

aspeling

Martella

Johnston

aspeling

Martella

aspeling

Johnston

Martella

Johnston

Martella

aspeling

Cramer

Age
14

14

14

14

14
14

14

14

14

14
14
14

15

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

400m

400m

400m

Discus 1kg

Discus 1kg

Discus 1kg

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

100m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

1:07.63

1:13.47

1:15.93

2211

16.94

11.15

1.40

1.25

1.20

4.50

4.26

3.89

15.93

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

SS

SS

WD

SS

SS

SS

WD

SS

WD

SS

SS

WS



7370

7188

7304

7304

7304

7188

7304

7188

7304

11471

7305

7305

11471

7305

Firstname

Jackson

Brodie

Reuben

Reuben

Reuben

Brodie

Reuben

Brodie

Reuben

Tyren

Sebastian

Sebastian

Tyren

Sebastian

Surname

Cramer

Anderson

Wickham

Wickham

Wickham

Anderson

Wickham

Anderson

Wickham

Simmons

Wickham

Wickham

Simmons

Wickham

Age

16
16
16

16

16
16

16

16

17

17
17
17

17

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Discus 1kg

100m

100m

1500m

300m Hurdles

Discus 1kg

Discus 1kg

High Jump
Fosbury

Long Jump

100m

100m

1500m

1500m

300m Hurdles

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

17.67

12.33

15.91

6:24.40

57.12

27.17

22.52

1.30

4.63

12.68

13.43

6:23.42

6:32.99

45.03

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

SS

WD

WD

WD

SS

WD

SS

WD

SS

WD

WD

SS

WD



11471

11471

7305

11471

7305

7305

11471

Firstname

Tyren

Tyren

Sebastian

Tyren

Sebastian

Sebastian

Tyren

Surname

Simmons

Simmons

Wickham

Simmons

Wickham

Wickham

Simmons

Age

17

17
17

17

17

17

17

Gender

M

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

300m Hurdles

Discus 1.5kg

Discus 1.5kg

High Jump
Fosbury

High Jump
Fosbury

Long Jump

Long Jump

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

49.24

24.00

22.60

1.85

1.50

6.17

5.30

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

SS

WD

SS

WD

WD

SS



